
NAME FIRM EMAIL
Paul Ozhekh Rodan Builders bids@rodanbuilders.com
Nebi Wickman Nebi DakWickman Develpoment & Construction Nebi@wickmandev.com
Lisa Schultz Ag-Con Construction Inc. lisa@ag-con.com
A Agrawal/ Moses DeLeon EWS Electric mdeleon@scottelectric.com
Deepali Pallath Garrison Demolition & Engineering Inc Deepali@garrisondvbe.com
Alexis Monreal Peralta Service Corporation amonreal@unitycouncil.org
Derek Scalise/Trinidad Diaz Gowan Construction derek@gowanconst.com; Trinidad@gowanconst.com
Owen Weber-Prospiant Owen Weber-Prospiant oweber@prospiant.com
Derek Leverenz Syserco d.leverenz@syserco.com
Juan Toscano McGuire & Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com
Cesar Aguilar Ampco North Inc caguilar@ampconorth.com
Ahmad Sinno WSP Ahmad.sinno@wsp.com
Mike McClure PSG Chief Solutions Architect/Ad Art Mike.McClure@adart.com
Carmen Olano Wickman Development & Construction estimating@wickmandev.com
Jocelyn Lawrence Barish Noll & Tam XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX Arntz Builders Inc. XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Leaho XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Jeremy Hynum XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX BHM Construction XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Jeanette Ferrell XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Roxanne Marquez XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Sal Villarreal XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Amalio Castro XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Victor XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
L Puckett XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Patricia Algara XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Erin Ross XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Marco Zamora XXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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